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201 Dr B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar CSE Computer Science and Engineering 790430 790430

201 Dr B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 285057 487117

201 Dr B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 610596 610596

201 Dr B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar ITY1 Information Technology (CIWG) 489212 911262

201 Dr B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar MEC1 Mechanical Engineering (CIWG) 627018 627018

202 Malaviya  National Institute of Technology Jaipur CSE Computer Science and Engineering 134164 185238

202 Malaviya  National Institute of Technology Jaipur CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 107985 108451

202 Malaviya  National Institute of Technology Jaipur ECE Electronics and Communication Engineering 232826 415060

202 Malaviya  National Institute of Technology Jaipur ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 146822 217389

202 Malaviya  National Institute of Technology Jaipur ELE1 Electrical Engineering (CIWG) 617570 617570

202 Malaviya  National Institute of Technology Jaipur MEC1 Mechanical Engineering (CIWG) 336280 514671

203 Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal CSE Computer Science and Engineering 362532 1158145

203 Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 207285 340606

203 Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 449231 834534

203 Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal MEC1 Mechanical Engineering (CIWG) 377035 377035

204 Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad BBTE1 B.Tech Biotechnology (CIWG) 450431 542495

204 Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad BCSE B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering 93724 359852

204 Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad BCSE1 B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 72816 174196

204 Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad BMEC B.Tech Mechanical Engineering 826821 826821

204 Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad ECG B.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering) 366251 841850

204 Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad ECG1 B.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering) (CIWG) 158127 296428

205 National Institute of Technology Agartala CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 748454 748454

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut ARC Architecture 8873 37557

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut BTE Biotechnology 668966 783662

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut BTE1 Biotechnology (CIWG) 189135 189135

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut CHE Chemical Engineering 289738 426230

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut CHE1 Chemical Engineering (CIWG) 208894 234168

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut CIV Civil Engineering 560087 560087

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut CIV1 Civil Engineering (CIWG) 307201 443980
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206 National Institute of Technology Calicut CSE Computer Science and Engineering 33843 92966

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 42368 48693

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut ECE Electronics and Communication Engineering 112939 164670

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 88068 95496

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut EEE Electrical and Electronics Engineering 193109 366123

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut EEE1 Electrical and Electronics Engineering (CIWG) 77306 147798

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut EPH Engineering Physics 52165 940125

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut MEC Mechanical Engineering 445300 1020608

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut MEC1 Mechanical Engineering (CIWG) 135982 208166

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut MTE1 Materials Science and Engineering (CIWG) 277102 277102

206 National Institute of Technology Calicut PRO1 Production Engineering (CIWG) 316039 398533

207 National Institute of Technology Delhi ADS Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 267725 267725

207 National Institute of Technology Delhi ADS1 Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (CIWG) 226869 226869

207 National Institute of Technology Delhi BEE1 B.Tech (Electrical Engineering) (CIWG) 687237 687237

207 National Institute of Technology Delhi BVDT1 B.Tech in VLSI Design and Technology(CIWG) 766089 766089

207 National Institute of Technology Delhi COS B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering 133544 436940

207 National Institute of Technology Delhi COS1 B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 145491 186944

207 National Institute of Technology Delhi ECG B.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering) 569878 687030

207 National Institute of Technology Delhi ECG1 B.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering) (CIWG) 394943 483507

208 National Institute of Technology Durgapur COS B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering 218327 556130

208 National Institute of Technology Durgapur COS1 B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 168023 170757

208 National Institute of Technology Durgapur MAT1 Mathematics and Computing (CIWG) 763757 763757

209 National Institute of Technology Goa CIV1 Civil Engineering (CIWG) 930341 930341

209 National Institute of Technology Goa CSE Computer Science and Engineering 384057 705282

209 National Institute of Technology Goa ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 201221 258919

209 National Institute of Technology Goa EEE1 Electrical and Electronics Engineering (CIWG) 409645 1271854

209 National Institute of Technology Goa MEC1 Mechanical Engineering (CIWG) 253751 253751

210 National Institute of Technology Hamirpur CDM1

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years Bachelor and 

Master of Technology (Dual Degree) (CIWG) 369116 369116

210 National Institute of Technology Hamirpur CSE Computer Science and Engineering 371515 371515

210 National Institute of Technology Hamirpur CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 492278 691650

211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal AIG Artificial Intelligence 25541 26688

211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal BCE B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 462702 725864

211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal BCE1 B.Tech (Civil Engineering) (CIWG) 448209 684874

211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal BCHE B.Tech Chemical Engineering 307902 669994

211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal BCHE1 B.Tech Chemical Engineering (CIWG) 104109 169204

211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal BCSE B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering 18737 22716
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211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal BIF B.Tech (Information Technology) 23270 38710

211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal BIF1 B.Tech (Information Technology) (CIWG) 26519 31052

211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal BTM B.Tech (Mecahnical Engineering) 169031 314332

211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal BTM1 B.Tech (Mecahnical Engineering) (CIWG) 152582 156935

211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal ECG B.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering) 39027 69319

211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal ECG1 B.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering) (CIWG) 41370 51985

211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal EET B.Tech (Electrical and Electronic Engineering) 83626 201882

211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal EET1 B.Tech (Electrical and Electronic Engineering) (CIWG) 88806 97521

211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal TDS B.Tech in Computational and Data Science 24782 29780

211 National Institute of Technology Karnataka Suratkal TDS1 B.Tech in Computational and Data Science (CIWG) 16995 33816

214 National Institute of Technology Patna COS1 B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 352568 1042832

214 National Institute of Technology Patna ECG1 B.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering) (CIWG) 909900 909900

215 National Institute of Technology Puducherry BCE1 B.Tech (Civil Engineering) (CIWG) 355902 355902

215 National Institute of Technology Puducherry BTM1 B.Tech (Mecahnical Engineering) (CIWG) 363805 429942

215 National Institute of Technology Puducherry COS1 B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 200935 265352

215 National Institute of Technology Puducherry ECG1 B.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering) (CIWG) 295333 386251

215 National Institute of Technology Puducherry EET1 B.Tech (Electrical and Electronic Engineering) (CIWG) 491062 509175

216 National Institute of Technology Raipur CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 398393 398393

216 National Institute of Technology Raipur ITE1 IT (CIWG) 447964 447964

219 National Institute of Technology Jamshedpur CSE Computer Science and Engineering 656021 871198

219 National Institute of Technology Jamshedpur CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 203468 337568

219 National Institute of Technology Jamshedpur ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 629986 629986

220 National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra ADS Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 497731 497731

220 National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra ADS1 Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (CIWG) 298710 298710

220 National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra ARM Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 564712 564712

220 National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra BIF B.Tech (Information Technology) 509979 526403

220 National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra BIF1 B.Tech (Information Technology) (CIWG) 253831 253831

220 National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra COS B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering 214317 411868

220 National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra COS1 B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 193351 205182

220 National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra MEV Micro Electronics & VLSI 698701 698701

223 National Institute of Technology ROURKELA AIG Artificial Intelligence 148226 166048

223 National Institute of Technology ROURKELA AIG1 Artificial Intelligence (CIWG) 67546 125575

223 National Institute of Technology ROURKELA BME Bio Medical Engineering 546044 546044

223 National Institute of Technology ROURKELA BME1 Bio Medical Engineering (CIWG) 310763 378612

223 National Institute of Technology ROURKELA BTE Biotechnology 417476 487863

223 National Institute of Technology ROURKELA CHE1 Chemical Engineering (CIWG) 409909 537185

223 National Institute of Technology ROURKELA CMC1 Btech Chemical + Mtech in Chemical Engineering (CIWG) 803267 803267
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223 National Institute of Technology ROURKELA CSE Computer Science and Engineering 23169 128252

223 National Institute of Technology ROURKELA CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 23329 71600

223 National Institute of Technology ROURKELA ECE Electronics and Communication Engineering 160446 185737

223 National Institute of Technology ROURKELA ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 71719 116691

223 National Institute of Technology ROURKELA EIE Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering 292202 986245

223 National Institute of Technology ROURKELA ELE1 Electrical Engineering (CIWG) 170399 308524

223 National Institute of Technology ROURKELA MEC Mechanical Engineering 563523 563523

223 National Institute of Technology ROURKELA MEC1 Mechanical Engineering (CIWG) 186531 277815

224 National Institute of Technology Silchar COS B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering 715402 715402

224 National Institute of Technology Silchar COS1 B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 259173 259173

226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli ARH B.Arch 6921 18998

226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli CHE Chemical Engineering 231575 448896

226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli CIV Civil Engineering 322292 769551

226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli CIV1 Civil Engineering (CIWG) 158693 278122

226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli ECE Electronics and Communication Engineering 35174 70392

226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 18536 50556

226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli EEE Electrical and Electronics Engineering 73655 168634

226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli EEE1 Electrical and Electronics Engineering (CIWG) 80434 103992

226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli ICE Instrumentation and Control Engineering 260130 377812

226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli ICE1 Instrumentation and Control Engineering (CIWG) 112445 211453

226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli MEC Mechanical Engineering 148136 208297

226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli MEC1 Mechanical Engineering (CIWG) 110400 127713

226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli MTM Matallurgical and Materials Engineering 1016369 1016369

226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli MTM1 Matallurgical and Materials Engineering (CIWG) 299033 299033

226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli PRO Production Engineering 545675 950447

226 National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli PRO1 Production Engineering (CIWG) 202079 272963

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal CHE Chemical Engineering 637136 954669

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal CHE1 Chemical Engineering (CIWG) 239955 239955

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal CIV1 Civil Engineering (CIWG) 687440 687440

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal CSA

Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization Artificial 

Intelligence and Data Science 51636 61055

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal CSA1

Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization Artificial 

Intelligence and Data Science (CIWG) 31557 45403

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal CSE Computer Science and Engineering 23930 52037

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 17600 37093

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal ECE Electronics and Communication Engineering 76052 137971

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 62324 87837
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228 National Institute of Technology Warangal ELE Electrical Engineering 192203 291858

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal ELE1 Electrical Engineering (CIWG) 143797 181362

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal ELV

Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design and 

Technology) (4 Y) 141474 165622

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal ELV1

Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design and 

Technology) (4 Y) (CIWG) 98072 118443

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal IMM1 5 Years Integrated M.Sc. Mathematics (CIWG) 590967 590967

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal MAT Mathematics and Computing 61579 97136

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal MAT1 Mathematics and Computing (CIWG) 65575 68759

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal MEC Mechanical Engineering 242208 486135

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal MEC1 Mechanical Engineering (CIWG) 157636 157636

228 National Institute of Technology Warangal MTM1 Matallurgical and Materials Engineering (CIWG) 412975 861357

229 Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat AIG Artificial Intelligence 516022 1081976

229 Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat AIG1 Artificial Intelligence (CIWG) 255214 410479

229 Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat BMAI

5 Years Integrated B. Tech. + M. Tech. program in Artificial 

Intelligence 433404 433404

229 Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat CSE Computer Science and Engineering 230822 480196

229 Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 93408 230550

229 Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat ECE Electronics and Communication Engineering 538701 763153

229 Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 231603 490407

229 Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat MEC Mechanical Engineering 691436 691436

229 Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat MEC1 Mechanical Engineering (CIWG) 910313 910313

230 Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, NAGPUR CSE Computer Science and Engineering 92919 166416

230 Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, NAGPUR CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 81772 84745

230 Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, NAGPUR ECE Electronics and Communication Engineering 211097 527430

230 Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, NAGPUR ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 112289 189041

230 Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, NAGPUR EEE Electrical and Electronics Engineering 650508 843262

230 Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, NAGPUR EEE1 Electrical and Electronics Engineering (CIWG) 227844 337883

230 Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, NAGPUR MEC Mechanical Engineering 414294 670198

230 Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, NAGPUR MEC1 Mechanical Engineering (CIWG) 203383 340667

231 National Institute of Technology Andhra Pradesh CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 248035 343091

231 National Institute of Technology Andhra Pradesh ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 397593 399631

231 National Institute of Technology Andhra Pradesh MEC1 Mechanical Engineering (CIWG) 561169 561169

232 Indian Institute of Engineering Science & Technology, Shibpur ARO Aerospace Engineering 526366 526366

232 Indian Institute of Engineering Science & Technology, Shibpur ARO1 Aerospace Engineering (CIWG) 261991 261991
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232 Indian Institute of Engineering Science & Technology, Shibpur CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 307562 932707

301

ABV-Indian Institute of Information Technology and 

Management Gwalior BMI1

B Tech (Information Technology)+ M Tech 

(InformationTechnology) (CIWG) 310210 310210

301

ABV-Indian Institute of Information Technology and 

Management Gwalior COS B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering 188770 409444

301

ABV-Indian Institute of Information Technology and 

Management Gwalior COS1 B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 111934 130096

301

ABV-Indian Institute of Information Technology and 

Management Gwalior MAT1 Mathematics and Computing (CIWG) 132070 132070

305 Indian Institute of Information and Technology, Sonepat COS1 B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 463029 600759

305 Indian Institute of Information and Technology, Sonepat CSM1

B.Tech (Computer Science and Engineering) with Specialization 

[AI/ ML / DS / CS / IoT] (CIWG) 416242 824243

307 Indian Institute of Information Technology, Sri City CSE Computer Science and Engineering 738734 774344

307 Indian Institute of Information Technology, Sri City CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 322511 433236

307 Indian Institute of Information Technology, Sri City ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 528643 754762

308 Indian Institute of Information Technology Vadodara COS1 B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 504306 923880

309 Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad BEC B.Tech.(ECE) 250867 697948

309 Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad BEC1 B.Tech.(ECE) (CIWG) 119165 182849

309 Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad BTI B.Tech.(IT) 98466 148141

309 Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad BTI1 B.Tech.(IT) (CIWG) 56267 66308

309 Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad ITB B.Tech.(IT Business Informatics) 158789 237005

309 Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad ITB1 B.Tech.(IT Business Informatics) (CIWG) 94667 108299

310

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design and 

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram BCC1

B.Tech in Electronics and Communication Engineering and 

M.Tech in Communication Systems (CIWG) 404492 404492

310

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design and 

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram BTM B.Tech (Mecahnical Engineering) 644335 644335

310

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design and 

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram BTM1 B.Tech (Mecahnical Engineering) (CIWG) 236840 281492

310

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design and 

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram COS B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering 270660 527453

310

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design and 

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram COS1 B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 170391 198498

310

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design and 

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram CSI

B.Tech. Computer Science And Engineering With Major In 

Artificial Intelligence 345542 707648

310

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design and 

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram CSI1

B.Tech. Computer Science And Engineering With Major In 

Artificial Intelligence(CIWG) 65091 233545
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310

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design and 

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram ECG B.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering) 382982 571196

310

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design and 

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram ECG1 B.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering) (CIWG) 204410 251713

311

PDPM Indian Institute of Information Technology Design and 

Manufacturing, Jabalpur CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 202668 601632

311

PDPM Indian Institute of Information Technology Design and 

Manufacturing, Jabalpur ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 636690 636690

318 Indian Institute of Information Technology Kottayam CSA

Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization Artificial 

Intelligence and Data Science 386662 877184

318 Indian Institute of Information Technology Kottayam CSA1

Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization Artificial 

Intelligence and Data Science (CIWG) 138036 192504

318 Indian Institute of Information Technology Kottayam CSE Computer Science and Engineering 311503 835298

318 Indian Institute of Information Technology Kottayam CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 81421 301189

318 Indian Institute of Information Technology Kottayam CSS

Computer Science and Engineering with Specialisation Cyber 

Security 232739 371166

318 Indian Institute of Information Technology Kottayam CSS1

Computer Science and Engineering with Specialisation Cyber 

Security (CIWG) 193663 220750

318 Indian Institute of Information Technology Kottayam ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 352488 352488

321 Indian Institute of Information Technology Pune COS B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering 416134 1146660

321 Indian Institute of Information Technology Pune COS1 B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 199886 379596

321 Indian Institute of Information Technology Pune ECG1 B.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering) (CIWG) 416502 583442

327

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Vadodara - 

International Campus Diu, Gujarat COS1 B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 317190 1018397

409

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology 

(NIAMT) Formerly-NIFFT COE1 Computer Engineering (CIWG) 587464 587464

413 School of Planning and Architecture, Bhopal BAR1 Bachelor of Architecture (CIWG) 5556 14761

414 School of Planning and Architecture, Delhi AR5 Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 1317 13383

415 School of Planning and Architecture Vijayawada ARC1 Architecture (CIWG) 5365 9938

422

Punjab Engineering College (Deemed to be University), 

Chandigarh CDS1 Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (CIWG) 359501 359501

422

Punjab Engineering College (Deemed to be University), 

Chandigarh CSE Computer Science and Engineering 624019 1131301

422

Punjab Engineering College (Deemed to be University), 

Chandigarh CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 348882 348882

423

School Of Engineering, Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi-

110067 COS1 B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 263603 673641
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502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi CHE1 Chemical Engineering (CIWG) 201590 201590

502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi COE Computer Engineering 89909 177023

502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi COE1 Computer Engineering (CIWG) 39984 83532

502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi ECE Electronics and Communication Engineering 238257 464871

502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 174236 237260

502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi ELE Electrical Engineering 890199 890199

502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi ELE1 Electrical Engineering (CIWG) 540864 540864

502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi ENE Environment Engineering 545004 921581

502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi EPH1 Engineering Physics (CIWG) 395669 395669

502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi ITY Information Technology 196782 260319

502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi ITY1 Information Technology (CIWG) 111101 158817

502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi MAT Mathematics and Computing 120324 301315

502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi MAT1 Mathematics and Computing (CIWG) 152403 186556

502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi MEC Mechanical Engineering 374313 565324

502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi MEC1 Mechanical Engineering (CIWG) 310167 354641

502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi SOE Software Engineering 182974 284056

502 Delhi Technological University, Delhi SOE1 Software Engineering (CIWG) 135768 148956

504 Gautam Buddha University, Greater Noida , Uttar Pradesh CSM1

B.Tech (Computer Science and Engineering) with Specialization 

[AI/ ML / DS / CS / IoT] (CIWG) 413875 732014

506 Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women ARM1 Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning (CIWG) 639501 639501

506 Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women BAI Computer Science and Engineering and Artificial Intelligence 861329 861329

506 Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women BAI1

Computer Science and Engineering and Artificial Intelligence 

(CIWG) 217285 455847

506 Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women CSE Computer Science and Engineering 509187 912102

506 Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 422429 481035

506 Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women EAI1

Electronics and Communications Engineering and Artificial 

Intelligence (ECE AI) (CIWG) 676378 676378

506 Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women ITY1 Information Technology (CIWG) 486658 578699

507 Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology, Delhi CAM Computer Science and Applied Mathematics 117446 123868

507 Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology, Delhi CSB Computer Science and Biosciences 112623 112623

507 Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology, Delhi CSE Computer Science and Engineering 56447 96146

507 Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology, Delhi CSO Computer Science and Social Sciences 110971 110971

507 Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology, Delhi ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 104335 104335

508

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, 

UP COS1 B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 554761 554761

509 Manipal Institute of Technology, Manipal BME1 Bio Medical Engineering (CIWG) 1018304 1018304

509 Manipal Institute of Technology, Manipal BTE1 Biotechnology (CIWG) 270008 843181
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509 Manipal Institute of Technology, Manipal CCE1 Computer & Communcation Engineering (CIWG) 264461 591767

509 Manipal Institute of Technology, Manipal CML

Computer Science and Engineering ( Artificial Intelligence & 

Machine Learning) 574980 574980

509 Manipal Institute of Technology, Manipal CML1

Computer Science and Engineering ( Artificial Intelligence & 

Machine Learning) (CIWG) 164288 257822

509 Manipal Institute of Technology, Manipal CSC Computer Science Engineering 337937 450723

509 Manipal Institute of Technology, Manipal CSC1 Computer Science Engineering (CIWG) 146612 232564

509 Manipal Institute of Technology, Manipal CSF1 Computer Science & Financial Technology (CIWG) 185803 345064

509 Manipal Institute of Technology, Manipal DSE1 Data Science & Engineering (CIWG) 346698 951570

509 Manipal Institute of Technology, Manipal ECE1 Electronics and Communication Engineering (CIWG) 291773 977981

509 Manipal Institute of Technology, Manipal ITY1 Information Technology (CIWG) 321028 674771

509 Manipal Institute of Technology, Manipal MCT1 Mechatronics (CIWG) 490010 684872

509 Manipal Institute of Technology, Manipal MEC1 Mechanical Engineering (CIWG) 405582 533799

510 Netaji Subhas University of Technology CAI Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) 183443 342696

510 Netaji Subhas University of Technology CAI1 Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (CIWG) 183508 195318

510 Netaji Subhas University of Technology CDS Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) 239850 377950

510 Netaji Subhas University of Technology CDS1 Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (CIWG) 203018 206330

510 Netaji Subhas University of Technology CSE Computer Science and Engineering 181217 311001

510 Netaji Subhas University of Technology CSE1 Computer Science and Engineering (CIWG) 118120 179192

510 Netaji Subhas University of Technology ITY Information Technology 334973 501942

510 Netaji Subhas University of Technology ITY1 Information Technology (CIWG) 225680 251771
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